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MHOI'OBOPBE
nPOU360NbHAA NPOZPAMMA

nporpamma 1 cnopTuBHOrO pa3psiaa

Mecto Cyobekt PO ‘ ] K I | I | I b :I @ MHf))l:rﬁl\:;)bﬂ

1 TTPY]] Mapust 07.11.2010 Mocksa 12,400 13,233 13,500 12,800 51,933
2 BOHJIAPEBA Mapuna 22.03.2010 Canxr-TletepGypr 12,833 13,300 12,700 12,466 51,299
3 JIYBPOBCKAS Vibsauna 05.04.2010 Mocksa 13,600 12,800 12,266 12,066 50,732
4 XAMWJIO Codust 11.06.2010 Mocksa 12,233 12,100 13,300 12,366 49,999
5 AHY®PUEBA Anekcanapa 28.03.2010 CmoneHcKas 0671acTh 12,800 11,900 12,533 12,666 49,899
6 KAIOMOBA Muiana 26.09.2010  Canxr-Tletep6ypr 12,300 11,400 13,166 13,000 49,866
7 TAVHYJIMHA Junana 11.10.2010 PoctoBckast 0bnacTs 11,833 11,500 13,466 12,800 49’599
8 YEPHOBA Bacuiuna 21.06.2010  Boponexckas o6nacts 12,800 10,300 13,000 12,633 48,733
9 JIEBEJIEBA Munaua 23.02.2010  KpacHomapekuii kpait 13,000 10,400 12,333 12,866 48,599
10 IIYKIOPOBA Cesna 06.02.2010  Biaaumupckas 061acTh 12,466 11,433 12,300 12,100 48,299
11  BEJIOBA Bapsapa 04.06.2010  Briagumupckas 061acTh 12,100 11,666 11,866 12,100 47,732
12  JIOTMHOBA Apuna 12.09.2010 Camapckas 06macTh 12,100 10,800 11,700 13,033 47,633
13  JIMUTPUEBA [onuna 08.08.2011  Cankr-Tletep6ypr 11,600 11,500 12,633 11,866 47,599
14  ABACEBA Mapus 10.04.2010  Pecmy6mka Tatapetan 12,400 11,100 12,333 11,600 47,433
15  OPJIOBA Auna 26.05.2010 Kammunrpajckas obnacts 12,100 9,900 12,533 12,833 47,366
16  KYJIMKOBA Enusasera 26.12.2010 Mocksa 12,366 11,766 11,400 11,833 47,365
17 KYCJIEEBA Hanexna 03.01.2010 Camapckas o6nacTb 12,600 11,200 11,000 12,466 47,266
18  LIEBYYK Buramna 16.02.2010  Tpumopckuit kpaii 12,300 11,500 10,600 12,833 47,233
19 POT'OXXUHA Hpa 24.11.2010 Pecmy6muka Bamkoproctan 11,900 11,000 12,066 12,200 47,166
20  ®HPIOJIMHA Apuna 06.04.2010  Hivkeropyckas o6nacTs 12,466 10,500 12,433 11,700 47,099
21  KPYIJIOBA Kupa 30.03.2011  Bonrorpaackas 061acTh 12,400 10,300 11,766 12,066 46,532
22 CIIUPUIOHOBA Sna 21.01.2010  Pecmy6muka Bamkoproctan 12,200 8,900 12,800 12,300 46,200
23  3WUT'YH Mapus 24.06.2010 Braumupckas oGacTs 12,000 10,600 11,833 11,633 46,066
24 NBAHOBA Kpucruna 26.01.2010  TIpumopckmit kpait 12,100 10,500 12,066 11,333 45,999
25 YEPHBIILIOBA Anacracus 26.03.2010  Tlen3enckas 06macTh 10,800 10,300 12,100 12,433 45,633
26 NCKAKOBA Anekcanipa 03.09.2011  TIpumopckmit kpait 12,333 10,800 10,500 11,966 45,599
27 NBAHYYK Buranuna 02.03.2010  Bragumupckas 061acTs 11,700 11,083 12,000 10,800 45,533
28 CTACIOK Codps 25.05.2010 Kemeposckas obmacTb-Kys6ace 11,666 10,700 10,800 12,300 45,466
29 TUTATOHOBA Kupa 22.04.2010 Camapckas 067macTh 12,000 9,900 12,033 11,433 45,366
30 TOJIMAUEBA Amnuca 24.03.2010 Owmckas obmacTb 12,200 10,200 10,700 12,200 45,300
31 IIOIIOBY VK Anna 22.02.2011 Cwmonenckas 061acTs 12,133 9,800 11,633 11,733 45,299
32 KJIECAPEBA Buxkrtopus 03.02.2010 MockoBcKast 0671acTh 11,800 10,700 10,533 12,166 45,199
33 JIEOHTBEBA Maprapura 25.10.2011 Yysauickas Pecry6iuka 11,900 9,000 12,933 11,300 45,133
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MOJIPKAPO 10nus
3ABAPATOBA Ans6una
IOHUCOBA Dnuna
BAPAHOBA Amnacracus
MAHU/JIMHA Kpuctuna
XAYCTOBA Jlapbs
UXAOA3E Maprapura
MVIJIAEBA Vpuna
MATKOBCKASI Dnunna
HABOKOBA Kupa
BACOBA Enuzasera
MEJIEXOBA Anacracust
KIJIIOYHMKOBA Anna
I'APAHMHA Kcennst
COJITATOBA Kcenus
KUMEMILIA Mapus
30PUKOBA Banepust
XADKUOHU U Ceetnana
KOTOBA T'anuna
KPACHOBA Ilonuua
COJIOBBEBA Kcenus
3AMILIEBA Monuna
AH/IPEEBA Anéna
MUXAMJIOBA Ca6una
KAJIIANHA Anduca
BAIIIMPOBA Anecs
TTAP®EHOBA JInana
JIOHCKAS [dapbs
3JIOTHUKOBA Anacracust
MO30JIOTUHA Banepus
LIYBHAS Mapraputa
MEHBIIYTKWHA Kapuua
MAMEJIOBA Camupa
IMAHYEHKO Enusasera
KOUYETKOBA Anekcannpa
CAYPUHA Exarepuna
ITOPTYHOBA Anuca
CA®POHOBA Beponuka
BUHOI'PAZIOBA Kpucruna
CEHIIOBA Exarepuna
30JIOTAPEBA Codust

KAJIAIITHMKOBA Kupa

08.07.2010

05.03.2011

17.01.2011

20.08.2010

03.07.2010

25.03.2011

19.03.2010

03.08.2011

06.04.2011

05.01.2011

28.07.2011

04.11.2010

25.04.2011

20.03.2010

14.02.2010

31.03.2010

03.08.2011

15.10.2011

14.02.2011

18.04.2010

13.10.2010

28.01.2011

13.09.2011

15.10.2010

30.06.2010

22.06.2010

12.08.2011

25.01.2010

09.12.2010

01.08.2010

03.01.2010

14.08.2011

14.08.2010

19.01.2010

13.12.2011

09.03.2010

28.04.2011

01.06.2010

06.09.2010

29.09.2010

28.03.2010

10.09.2010

TiomeHckas 001acTb
Benroposckas 06macth
Pecnyonuka Tarapcran
TIckoBckast 0Onacth
ITensenckas obnacTs
Boponesxkckast o61acTb
Kpacnonapckuii kpaii
MockoBckast 00;1aCTh
PocroBckas 061acTh
Boponesxckast o61acTb
Kemeposckas obnacts-Kyszbace
Kemeposckas obnacts-Kyszbace
TromeHckas obnactb
ITensenckas o61acTh
Kpacnonapckwuii kpait
Yensbunckas o01acTb
CmorneHckas 061acThb
Hogropozckas o61acTs
UYysamckas Pecrybnuxka
ITensenckas o61acTh
MockoBckas 061acTh
UYysamckas Pecrybnuxka
MockoBckas 061acTh
Pecnybnuka Tatapcran
Boponexckas obnacts
Pecnybnuka Tatapcran
Cmonenckas 061acTb
Bonrorpaznckas obnacts
Hosroponckas o6macts
CaeputoBckas 00nactb
XabapoBckuii kpaii
Hogropozckas o61acTs
Tomckas 001acTh
CaeptoBcKast 00macTb
Tynbckast 00671aCTh
TromeHckas obnacth
Kemeposckas obmnacte-Kysbace
Kpacnonapckwuii kpait
Canxr-IletepOypr
Yensbunckas o01acTb
CaeputoBcKas 00macTh

PocroBckast 06macTb

12,233
11,600
12,200
11,400
12,000
12,066
11,700
11,733
11,600
11,900
11,600
12,300
11,900
12,233
11,800
12,233
11,600
11,766
11,700
11,766
12,700
12,300
10,600
12,600
12,100
11,900
11,700
12,000
11,900
11,900
11,800
11,000
11,600
11,800
11,600
10,666
12,033
11,900
11,300
11,533
11,700
10,500

10,900
10,100
10,200
10,500
10,800
9,600
10,800
10,100
10,300
10,000
9,500
9,066
10,500
8,900
10,100
9,800
10,300
10,000
9,000
8,700
9,900
9,600
10,000
9,400
9,400
10,100
10,200
9,800
9,300
9,600
9,600
11,300
9,200
8,800
9,500
10,000
10,700
7,900
10,900
9,400
9,800
8,800

9,966
11,563
11,466
11,233
10,066
11,600
10,766
12,233
10,933
10,100
11,566
11,833
11,333
10,966
10,766
10,766
11,566
11,166
12,333
11,400
10,833
10,733
11,033
9,566
10,833
10,166
9,900
9,566
10,700
10,200
10,233
9,066
10,533
10,700
9,733
9,766
9,033
10,100
9,366
10,700
10,033
10,500

12,033
11,800
11,000
11,633
11,800
11,200
11,166
10,300
11,500
12,300
11,600
11,066
10,500
12,066
11,433
11,266
10,566
11,066
10,866
12,000
10,333
10,900
11,733
11,533
10,700
10,866
11,133
11,566
10,966
11,166
11,033
11,233
11,133
11,133
11,533
11,700
10,366
12,166
10,433
10,300
10,300
11,800

45,132
45,063
44,866
44,766
44,666
44,466
44,432
44,366
44,333
44,300
44,266
44,265
44,233
44,165
44,099
44,065
44,032
43,998
43,899
43,866
43,766
43,533
43,366
43,099
43,033
43,032
42,933
42,932
42,866
42,866
42,666
42,599
42,466
42,433
42,366
42,132
42,132
42,066
41,999
41,933
41,833
41,600



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

KY3YBAHOBA Anna
3AXAPOBA Mapraputa
HEKPACOBA Enena
ITOJISIKOBA Anuta
JIMHKEP Beponuxka
MUHUT'YJIOBA Apuna
VBAHOBA Kupa
PSIBOBA Mapus
CAJINXOBA Anenst
XAMETOBA Pauca
MOCOJIKOBA SHa
PYCCKOBA Apuna
KV3JIIKMHA Bacunuca

CHEI'MPEBA EBa

IMEPEBO3HUKOBA [apbs

XAYCTOBA Mapus

I'naBHBI Cy/bsi COpEBHOBAHHIA

19.06.2010

02.10.2010

02.06.2011

10.02.2010

05.09.2011

15.12.2010

12.05.2011

04.05.2010

09.12.2011

29.05.2010

07.06.2010

27.07.2010

20.04.2011

07.01.2011

10.09.2010

12.12.2011

I'1maBHEBINA cekpeTaps COPEBHOBAHUN

Tomckast 06acTh
Jlenunrpackas o6macTs
Hosropozckas 061actb
KpacHosipckwmii kpait
Camapckas 001acTh
Pecnybnuka barmkoprocran
UYysamckas PecryOnuka
Pecnyonuka Mapuit O
Pecrybnuka barkoprocran
Tomckas obnacTh

Tomckas obnacTh
Bounrorpasckas odnacts
CaepasoBckast 0bmacTs
TromeHckas obnactb
Bonrorpazckas odnacts

PocroBckast 0bnacts

10,800
11,533
11,300
11,833
12,000
11,400
10,600
12,400
11,600
11,900
10,200
11,900
11,600
10,566
10,966
0,000

Benepa Camoiinosa

Oumnera XXypasiesa

10,400
8,800
8,700
9,100
8,900
8,100
8,800
8,000
8,100
8,100
9,000
7,600
7,300
8,300
8,500
7,400

9,933
9,433
11,900
9,566
9,700
11,166
11,133
10,100
11,233
10,266
10,466
9,766
9,400
9,100
9,100
9,533

10,433
11,766
9,566
10,966
10,833
10,766
10,800
10,733
9,900
10,533
10,233
10,400
11,233
11,000
9,866
11,066

CCBK

CCIK

41,566
41,532
41,466
41,465
41,433
41,432
41,333
41,233
40,833
40,799
39,899
39,666
39,533
38,966
38,432
27,999

r. HoBoueGoxkcapck

r. [Iensa



